

്കേരളo केरल KERALA

926827

Agreement No..KASE - 3093/2019-1 (20-2) Dated 14:08 2020

CONTRACT AGREEMENT entered into this 14Th day of Audust Two Thousand and Twenty between Chairman, M/s.Uralungal Labour Contract Co Operative Society, Madappally college PO, Vadakara, Kozhikode, Kerala-673102 on the one part and the Managing Director, Kerala Academy for Skills Excellence, 3rd Floor, Carmel Tower, Vazhuthacaud PO, Thiruvananthapuram -14 for and on behalf of Kerala Academy for Skills Excellence of the other part for the execution of the work of "Up gradation of Government ITI Koyilandy to International Standard" by the former for Kerala Academy for Skills Excellence as per accompanying Agreement, Plans, Specifications and Conditions of Contract approved by the Managing Director, KASE, 3rd Floor, Carmel Tower, Vazhuthacaud PO, Thiruvananthapuram -14.

CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD. N CHANDRASEKAR S IAS Managing Director (1)Kerala Acad 2015



ैகே0ஹo केरल KERALA

X

-

-

-

-

.

100

-

10

-

-

-

-

-

-

Signed and delivered by Mr. Paleri Rameshan, The Chairman, Uralungal Labour contract Cooperative Society Madappalli College P.O, Vadakara, Kozhikode

In the Presence of Witnesses: S. KRISHMAN POTTI, KASE 1. 2. ANDRASEKAR S IAS CHAIRE Managing Director Kerala Academy for Skills Excellence 13-7 2000 any 22005 LAD 4749 സടകര താലുക്ക് സെൺർ -ill stan. (and the



കരളo केरल KERALA

N 842927

Signed and delivered by Managing Director, Kerala Academy for Skills Excellence, 3rd Floor, Carmel Tower, Vazhuthacaud PO, Thiruvananthapuram for and on behalf of the Kerala Academy for Skills Excellence.

In the Presence of Witnesses:

1. 2. CHANDRASEKAR S IAS Managing Director ala Academy for Skills Excellence 2 13⁽³⁾7 -2022 425 LOC COSDAR MULTA





ULIS II

கேலதo केरल KERALA

d

nilet.

A

CHANDRASEKAR'S IAS Managing Director Kerala Academy for Skills Excellence

10

(വടക്ക താലുക്ക് റെ.എർ 🔍 പിക്കെ, അലിന CP 431298

For THE URALUNGAL LABOUR CONTRAT CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD. Not 1015



